
Shavuos -  Delivery Schedule, G-d Willing 

IF YOU ARE NOT AVAILABLE FOR ANY DELIVERY, 
PLEASE ARRANGE WITH YOUR ALTERNATE DRIVER. 

THANK YOU. 

MAY 

Wednesday, May 17 – delivery 

Wednesday, May 24 – delivery 

Wednesday, May 31 – no delivery (Shavuos holiday)  

JUNE 

Wednesday, June 7 – delivery 

Wednesday, June 14 – delivery 

Wednesday, June 21 – delivery 

Wednesday, June 28 – delivery 

JULY  

Wednesday, July 5 – no delivery 

Wednesday, July 12 – delivery 

Wednesday, July 19 – no delivery 

Wednesday, July 26 – delivery 

AUGUST 

Wednesday, August 2 – no delivery 

Wednesday, August 9 – delivery 

Wednesday, August 16 – no delivery 

Wednesday, August 23 – delivery 

Wednesday, August 30 – no delivery 

PLEASE NOTE : 

please contact us IF YOU WILL NOT BE HOME :                    
email:  info@tsqinc.org. or fax 718 441 3535. Thank you 



 


